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Short Henry, dwl 1017 Battery
.Short J., ilwl 424 Sansom
Short ,1. U. Miss, teacher Sprinjf Valley Orammar School,

dwl as Capp
Short .loliii, Inhorer, dwl 345 Tehama
Shtirt John, laborer, dwl 509 Washiiiifton
sluirt John, laborer I'ac. Ice Co., dwl 822 Geary
>liort .tohii, policeman t'ity Hall, dwl 1404 Jackson
>hurt John, seaman, dwl 238 Steuart
>liort Julia B. Miss, teacher, dwl 228 Capp
^hort- Mary (widow), dwl 1113 Kearny, rear
^hort Michael, merchant tailor, B Kearny and 527 Com-

mercial, dwl 1710 Washing'ton
>!iort Owen, laborer S. F. Gas Lijjrht Co., dwl 345 Tehama
^liort Patrick H., drayman Moody & Farrish, dwl 320

Geary, rear
Short Peter, merchant tailor, 031 Sacramento, dwl 1519

, Polk
Short I'hilip, coachman, dwl 223 Stevenson
^).ort R. (widow), dwl 1011 Broatlway
>lu>rt Richard, extraman Hook and Ladder Co. No 2 S.

F. F. D.
-liort Thojnas, laborer, dwl 423 Powell
^hort Thomas, varnisher Kragen & Co., dwl 423 Powell,

rear
short William, carpenter, dwl NW cor Georgia and Shasta
short William, clerk John Dwyer, dwl NW cor Georgia

and Sha.sta

•h.irt. .•?.•. Shortt
ri,.rtall Th(im;is, clerk J. J. O'Brien & Co., res Oakland
h.irtcn (ieorge W., saleman Keane, O'Connor & Co., dw

225 Ellis

-hiirten James, hackman. Plaza, dwl 431i Tehama
ortcr Joseph, cook stm Ancon, Broadway St.Wharf

inirtridge E. W., phj'sician, office and dwl" 514i Third
iiurtt Lawrence H., civil eng-ineer and surveyor, office

621 Clay, dwl 1414 Clay
lioshone Silver Mining Co. (Lander Co., Nev.), David

Wilder secretary, office 328 Montgomery room 22
^bottler Joseph, real-estate agent, dwl 753 Howard
Shotwcll Frederick, clerk, d«-l 115 O'Farrell
Shotwell Joseph M.. stockbroker, office 313 Montgomery,

dwl 1119 Washington

i

Shotwell Lern', upholsterer, dwl 2214 Sixteenth
, Shoulters Heiiry, dwl 1208 Sutter

J

Shourils Benjannn, clerk Nicholas Bruns, 617 Davis
., Shourds Frank A., clerk, dwl 303 Davis

i Shourds John, woodengraver Chase & Boruck, dwl SW
cor Sansom and Jackson

Shove M., carpenter Excelsior Mills

Show Lun & Co. (Chinese), tailors, 822 Dupont
I
Showers A. J. Mrs., dwl 114 Geary
Showers Andrew^ (Shotrerx, Jucell <t Cole), dwl 251 Stev
iSHOMEKlS, JEWELL A COLE, (Andrew Showers,

Orla II. Jewll, and George X. Cole), Remington
Sewing Machine Agency, 029 Market, Palace Hotel

Showers Joseph, butcher M. Brandenstein & Co., dwl cor
First Av and Kentucky, South S. F.

Shrader Andrew J. {Storm i Co.), office 333 Montgomen,-,
dwl 5 South Park

Shrader Charles, expressman, cor Clinton and Brannan
Shratler Edwin J. , draftsman Union Iron Works, dwl 5

South Park .

Shrader Wt)lfgang, butcher Charles F. Wagner k Co., dwl
N s First Av nr Kentucky, South S. F.

Shraft Barnard, teacher music, dwl 18 Prospect PI
Shreckkart Charles, cooper, dwl 14 Garden
Shreeck Ernst A., clerk Redington & Co., dwl 326 Geary
Shreiver William, seaman, dwl 45 Sacramento
Shrervis Alexander, dwl 130 Tyler
Shreve Benjamin F., carpenter, dwl 430 Fell

Shreeve George, jeweler Edwards & Tuckev, dwl 233 First

8HKETE <;EOK<iE V. (George C. Shreve it Co.), dwl
Grand Hot^

SHREVE GEDRGE C. A CO. (George Bonny),
watches, diamonds, jewelry, silverware, etc., 110
Montgomery '

£jjij Shreve George W., carpenter, dwl NW cor Fourth and
~ Brannan

reves S., clerk, dwl 334 Eddy
Birier E. & F. , clothing and gents' furnishing goods, 201

_ Montgomery
, ir^fcrier Elkin (£. d: F. Shrier), dwl SW cor Bush and

Keamv
Jhrier Frank (E. it F. Shrier), dwl SW cor Bush and

Kearny
Shrier Henry (J. Baum <l- Co.), dwl 1354 Post

«hrier Morris (J. Baum d- Co.), res New York
hrlve (Jeorge, dentist, 233 First

f.f

:
-;(

Ii«T

Shroyicr Jacob B., drayinan C. C. Burr & Co., dwl 310
Eleventh

Shryock J. V'., carpenter, dwl Jessie nr Fourth
Shuburk Jacob, driver John Ma.son, dwl 525 Chestnut
Shubert Henry C, cook Russ House, dwl 317 Sutter
liUl'CK O.M'.IU T., notary public and attorney at law,

office 504 Montgomery, dwl 742 Pine
Shudmack I.saac, peddler, dwl 341 Tehama
Shucy Susan (widow), dwl 44A Sixth
Shuev Thomas, dwl 524 Eddy
Shuetze-W. T. (widow), dwl 821 California

Shug Charles, varnisher, dwl 628 Geary
Shuin Lawrence, teamster, dwl 5.^ Bryant Av
Shula Michael, cooper, dwl 706 Clementina
Shulda John, dwl 614 Kearny
Shuler -ilbert, laborer George H. Whitney, 114 Steuart
Shuler Henrj- (DeVaull A- §.), dwl 317 First

Shuler John H., printer, dwl Bootz's Hotel
Shuletich Joseph, Austrian Benev. Soc., 71 New Mont
Shulhoff Julius, dwl 275 Stevenson
Shull Louis D. (Shnll d- Burner), dwl 1031 Sutter
Shull & Burner (Louis D. Shnll and Henry Burner),

signpainters, paints ai\d oils, 638 Sacramento
Shulock Frank L., machinist, dwl 1.321 Kearny
Shulock Stephen W., driver Emil Loeven & Co., dwl 1321

Kearny
Shulock William J., machinist, dwl 1321 Kearny
Shuloff Adolph, mariner schr Leo, Beale St.Wharf
Shultes G. W. , carpenter Charles Thistlewaite, dwl 50 Clem
Shultz Anna (widow), dwl 2005 Polk
Shultz Carl, clerk F. Korbel & Bros., dwl 43 South Park
Shultz Charles, theatrical manager, dwl 1513 Stockton,

rear
Shultz Henrj', foreman Mission Soap and Candle Works,

dwl SW cor Sixteenth and Harrison
Shultz John EdwarJ, driver James Linton & Co., dwl 431

Hayes
Shultz Julius, baker, 800 Union
Shultz Peter, foreman Washington Brewery, dwl NW cor

Lombard and Taylor
Shultz Phillip, hairdresser, dwl 5 Anna _
Shultz. See Schultz •
Shultze Louis Mrs. (widow), ^vl 426 Green
Shultze Henrj', tailor J. L. Brooks, 710 Montgomery
ShumakofT John, barkeeper Samuel Marion, dwl 12 Clay
Shunian Aug. , cook, dwl Racine House, 1023 Kearny
Shuman Benjamin, monevbroker, SE cor Montgomery

and Clay, dwl 189 Hyde
Shuman Catherine A. (widow), dwl 6 Heron
Shuman Semi, driver Contra Costa Laundry, dwl 512

Sixth
Shuman William, upholsterer Charles M. Plum & Co., dwl

10 Stockton PI

Shuman William Jr., baker William Poehlman, dwl 10
Stockton PI

Shuman. See Schumann
Shun Yik & Co. (Chinese), vegetables and provisions, 723

Dupont
Shurder Gaspar, carriagepainter Carvill Manuf. Co.
Shurtcliff John A., filer Geo. W. Swan <© Co., dwl 431

Pine
Shute Daniel S., carriagemaker. 111 O'Farrell, dwl 1004

Pine
Shute Charles E., policeman City Hall, dwl 8 Sacramento
Shutliffe Herman, hairdresser, dwl 336 Chattanooga
Shutte William, cabinetmaker Kragen & Co., dwl 11 Hub-

bard
Shuttlar Rudolph, tinsmith, dwl 1705 Jones
Shuttleworth H., third assistant engineer Pacific Mail

S. S. China
Shwetzer David, barber, 441 Valencia, dwl N s Sixteenth

bet Mission and Valencia
Shyne John T., market, 339 Fourth
Siamens Ferdinand, musician, dwl 3 August Alley
Siher George, baker, dwl 33 Hinckley
Sibin John M., mechanic, dwl 52 Zoe
Sibley J., broker, dwl 52 Second
Sibley J. M., teacher Boys' High School, dwl 709 Taylor
Sibley Oscar, carriagemaker, 948 Mission, dwl 423 Union
Sibley Washington L., carpenter Henrj* J. McLerie, dwl

Philadelphia House
Siblitz Martin, cook Antunovnch & Rossell, dwl 403 East
Sibrian Petia (widow), dwl 5 Pollard PI

Sic Kee (Chinese), merchant tailor, 715^ Dupont
Sice Albert, capitalist, dwl 1209 Jackson
Sich Claus, driver Citv R. R., dwl 231 Fifteenth
Sithel Albert, dentist" Max Sichel, dwl 709 Mont Av
Sichel Charles P., salesman Fleishman, Sichel & Co., dwl

614 Sutter

AMES Q. STEELE & CO., Chemists and Apothecaries, 316 Kearny Street.


